
Hallenspielplan  Philipp-Fenn-Halle  ( 17108 )
Rodgaustraße
63128   Dietzenbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.05.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:45

15:30

16:15

MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

HSG Preagberg

HSG Dietzenbach

JSGmC Nidde...Oberhessen

HSG Preagberg

HSG Dietzenbach

JSG Buchberg

HSG Hanau II

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Maintal

JSGmC Nidde...Oberhessen

JSG Buchberg

HSG Dietzenbach

JSG Buchberg

HSG Preagberg

JSGmC Nidde...Oberhessen

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Maintal

HSG Hanau II

7:8

7:13

10:9

14:14

14:3

9:8

20:7

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.06.2024 11:00 MJC-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

HSG Dietzenbach TGS Seligenstadt 0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

MJB-BOL

F-OL

MJD-BKL

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Hanau II

HSG Bachgau

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-M

MJC-BOL

F-OL

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

OFC Kickers

HSG Preagberg

TGB Darmstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00 MJD-BKL HSG Dietzenbach SG Hainburg 0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 00:00 F-OL HSG Dietzenbach TuS Zwingenberg 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJC-BOL

MJE-M

MJB-BOL

F-OL

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

JSGmC Nidde...Oberhessen

TGS Bieber

JSG Buchberg

SG Bruchköbel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00 MJD-BKL HSG Dietzenbach OFC Kickers 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

MJD-BKL

F-OL

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

TGS Seligenstadt

TV Langenselbold

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 00:00 MJE-M HSG Dietzenbach SG Hainburg II a.K. II 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00 MJB-BOL HSG Dietzenbach HSG Rodgau/...r Roden II 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-M

MJC-BOL

MJD-BKL

F-OL

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dreieich

HSG Hanau II

HSG Kinzigtal

TGS Walldorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-M

MJC-BOL

MJB-BOL

MJD-BKL

F-OL

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Preagberg II

JSG Buchberg

TV Gelnhausen

HSG Dreieich

HSG Odenwald

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJC-BOL

MJE-M

MJB-BOL

F-OL

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

SG Hainhausen

TGS Seligenstadt II

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00 MJD-BKL HSG Dietzenbach JSGmD Hainh...II a.K. II 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJC-BOL

MJB-BOL

MJD-BKL

F-OL

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Maintal

SG Bruchköbel

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

HSG Riedstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Philipp-Fenn-Halle  ( 17108 )
Rodgaustraße
63128   Dietzenbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

MJE-M

MJC-BOL

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh. II

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00 MJD-BKL HSG Dietzenbach HS Preagberg II a.K. II 0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00 F-OL HSG Dietzenbach TSV Pfungstadt 0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00 F-OL HSG Dietzenbach TSG Offenbach-Bürgel 0:0


